

# DRINKS PACKAGES

Make your booking effortless by pre-booking one of our drinks packages



## BEER BOTTLES

Perfect for parties– Mix & match available

### CHOOSE FROM

**Heineken** (5%) ABV 330ml

**Peroni** (4.6%) ABV 330ml

**Birra Moretti** (4.6%) ABV 330ml

**Desperados** (5.9%) ABV 330ml

**Sol** (4.2%) ABV 330ml

**Corona** (4.6%) ABV 330ml

**Heineken** (0%) ABV 330ml

**Peroni** (0%) ABV 330ml

**Guinness** (0%) ABV 440ml

**6 BOTTLES  
FOR £27.50**

**12 BOTTLES  
FOR £52.50**

## CIDER

We have cider packages available  
– please speak to us for details

### Old Mout Flavours

(4%) ABV 500ml

Berries & cherries

Kiwi & lime

Pineapple & raspberry

Strawberry & apple

**Old Mout Berries &  
Cherries** (0%) ABV 500ml

**Bulmers Original**  
(4.5%) ABV 500ml

## WINE & FIZZ

### CHOOSE FROM

**WHITE** **Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc** (12.5%) ABV

**ROSÉ** **Mirabeau** (12.5%) ABV

**RED** **Viejo Rioja Tempranillo** (13%) ABV

Mix & match available

**3 BOTTLES OF WINE  
FOR £85**

**6 BOTTLES OF WINE  
FOR £135**

### FANCY A TREAT

**3 Bottles of Lanson Le Black Création** (12.5%) ABV **for £120**

**6 Bottles of Lanson Le Black Création** (12.5%) ABV **for £235**

**3 Bottles of Vinuva  
Prosecco** (10.5%) ABV **for £85**

**6 Bottles of Vinuva  
Prosecco** (10.5%) ABV **for £135**

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

**Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients.

Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Suitable for vegans, however produced in a factory which handles milk and/or egg, with a 'may contain' warning. Images are for illustrative purposes only.

Our day delegate menu requires a minimum of 10 people to be able to book. Please discuss with us at the time of booking. This menu is available through pre-order only and may require a deposit or full payment to secure the booking. Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice). All menu items are subject to availability, and any substitutions will be discussed prior to your booking. Please refer to our full terms and conditions on our website: [stonegategroup.co.uk/terms-conditions](https://stonegategroup.co.uk/terms-conditions).

